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Questions

Which of the following organizations was established by Ch. Rehmat Ali in Islamia College

Lahore.

Who was the first president of the Muslim League?

When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?

Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?

Who was called the Nightingale of India?

When the first Round Table copnference was held?

When Allama Igbal delivered his Allahabad address?

The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:

Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.

When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?

Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

Answers Choice
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. Bazm-i-Shibli
. Muslim students Federation

Baz-i-Urdu

. Jamiat-e-Islami

Sir Agha Khan

Hakim Ajmal
Quaid-i-Azam
None of these
1889

1890

1891

1892

. Sickness
Non invitation

. Killing of Khaksars
. Shortage of time

. Sarojini Naidu

Abadi Khatoon
Begum M.A. Jauhr
Begum Aurangzeb

December 1929

. November 1930
. January 1931
. August 1932

1928
1930
1932
1934

. Lord Curzon

St. John Brodrick

. Lord Minto

Dehli

. kolkata

Bombay
Lucknow

April, 1928

. April, 1929
. April, 1930
. April, 1927

250
300
320
350

PDM
DAC
PNA
MRD

Delhi
Sarhind

. Ajmair Sharif

Culcutta

. Dhoti Kurta

Pent coat

. Shalwar Qameez
. None of these
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Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?

What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?

Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:

What was the full name of Sir Agha Khan?

When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?
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. Muslim League Movement
. Partition of India

. The silk letter movement
. Presidential

. Unitary
. Dictatorial

1917
1919

Agha Khan |I

. Agha Khan Shah
. Agha Khan |

. 10th April, 1910

. 23th April 1910
. None of these



