

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following organizations was established by Ch. Rehmat Ali in Islamia College Lahore.	A. Bazm-i-Shibli B. Muslim students Federation C. Baz-i-Urdu D. Jamiat-e-Islami
2	Who was the first president of the Muslim League?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Hakim Ajmal C. Quaid-i-Azam D. None of these
3	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892
4	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
5	The War of 6th September 1965 was lasted for how many days?	A. 10 B. 17 C. 30 D. 38
6	Who was called the Nightingale of India?	A. Sarojini Naidu B. Abadi Khatoon C. Begum M.A. Jauhr D. Begum Aurangzeb
7	When the first Round Table copnference was held?	A. December 1929 B. November 1930 C. January 1931 D. August 1932
8	When Allama Iqbal delivered his Allahabad address?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1932 D. 1934
9	The scheme of partition was sanctioned by Secretary of State of India:	A. Lord Curzon B. St. John Brodrick C. Lord Minto
10	Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.	A. Dehli B. kolkata C. Bombay D. Lucknow
11	When the 14 points of Quaid-i-Azam were presented?	A. April, 1928 B. April, 1929 C. April, 1930 D. April, 1927
12	Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?	A. 250 B. 300 C. 320 D. 350
13	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
		A. Delhi B. Sarhind
14	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was born in	C. Ajmair Sharif D. Culcutta
15	What is the National dress of Pakistan.	A. Dhoti Kurta B. Pent coat C. Shalwar Qameez D. None of these

16	Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?	A. Muslim League Movement B. Partition of India C. Khilafat Movement D. The silk letter movement
17	What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?	A. Parliamentary B. Presidential C. Unitary D. Dictatorial
18	Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919
19	What was the full name of Sir Agha Khan?	A. Agha Khan II B. Agha Khan Shah C. Agha Khan I D. Sultan Muhammad Shah Agha Khan III
20	When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?	A. 10th April, 1910 B. 13th April, 1910 C. 23th April 1910 D. None of these